VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Reenrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Commerce and Trade » Item 128 Department of Small Business and Supplier Diversity

Item 128 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Economic Development Services (53400)	\$7,030,649	\$8,370,182
Minority Business Enterprise Certification (53414)	\$1,768,534	\$1,918,318
Business Information Services (53418)	\$1,749,094	\$2,340,440
Administrative Services (53422)	\$1,271,452	\$1,869,855
Financial Services for Economic Development (53423)	\$2,241,569	\$2,241,569
Fund Sources:		
General	\$4,387,842	\$5,727,375
Special	\$837,232	\$837,232
Commonwealth Transportation	\$1,640,575	\$1,640,575
Trust and Agency	\$100,000	\$100,000
Dedicated Special Revenue	\$65,000	\$65,000